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A 20th June 2015

NAME

CHRIS LIVESEY
JON WILLS

DAVID RIGBY
CHRIS STEELE
STUART ROBINSON
KURT HERON

JOE VIS

MARTIN COX
PETER HOPSON
PATRICK VIS

TIM RAYNES
CHRIS WILLIAMS
MATTHEW NOWELL
TIMMY DAVIES
MATTHEW HOBBS
LEON FOSTER
WILL KERR

MARK RUSSELL
DECLAN CONLEY
ANDY BUTTERY
KEVIN OGDEN
RUSS PARTINGTON
SCOTT MATTHEWS
TESS WALKER
DAVID JACKSON
CHARLOTTE WILLS
ANNA LUPTON
HELEN SINGLETON

13:46
dub110.afx.ms

CLUB

PRESTON HARRIERS
LEEDS AC

PRESTON HARRIERS
ELENBOROUGH AC
SALFORD HARRIERS
TYNE BRIDGE HARRIERS
SOUTHPORT WATERLOO
SALFORD HARRIERS
SALTAIRE STRIDERS
SOUTHPORT WATERLOO
BLACKBURN HARRIERS
QUEENSBURY RC
SALTAIRE STRIERS
LEEDS AC
HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS
LEEDS AC

SALTAIRE STRIDERS
SWINTON AC

BORDER HARRIERS
BLACKBURN HARRIERS
SPENBOROUGH AC
BARLICK FR

EAST CHESHIRE
SALFORD HARRIERS
HORWICH RMI

LEEDS AC

BARROW AC
WAKEFIELD HARRIERS

CATEGORY TIME

15.04
15.06
15.09
15.12
15.19
15.39
1541
15.53
16,05
16.07
16.08
16.13
16.15
16.17
16.19
16.27
16.29
16.37
1641
16.43
17.05
17.18
17.19
17.37
17.47
17.51
17.54
18.12



